Competition:

North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

a b~ WN

Team

Greater Manchester
Lancashire
Merseyside
Cheshire

Cumbria

Competition Results

Colour

Black
Red
White
Yellow
Lime

Score

641
602
553
473
411

OR
65
50
65
30
40

4x1

70
50
60
30
40

P8
60
70
30
40
50

Venue:
Sportcity
4x2 2LR
70 48
60 32
50 54
40 46
30 30

4LR
50
48
36
48
28

6LR
45
55
30
40
40

44
58
44
36
28

SB
57
47
46
34
26

sLJ
48
50
44
42
26

STJ
46
44
36
50
34

Date
18 Mar 2017

vJ
38
38
58
37
39



Team Results Cheshire (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Sportcity 18 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ vJ
1 Greater Manchester Black 641 65 70 60 70 48 50 45 44 57 48 46 38
2 Lancashire Red 602 50 50 70 60 32 48 55 58 47 50 44 38
3 Merseyside White 553 65 60 30 50 54 36 30 44 46 44 36 58
4  Cheshire Yellow 473 30 30 40 40 46 48 40 36 34 42 50 37
5 Cumbria Lime 411 40 40 50 30 30 28 40 28 26 26 34 39
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Meg Corker 2LR 21.8 22.0 22.0 5 22
1 Meg Corker SLJ 2.07 2.03 2.08 2.09 2.09 6 20
2 Rubie Bowie 4LR 46.1 45.2 45.2 1 30
2 Rubie Bowie STJ 6.36 6.50 6.22 6.10 6.50 2 28
3 Emma Ashcroft 2LR 221 21.9 21.9 4 24
3 Emma Ashcroft A 50 48 52 49 52 4 24
4 Imogen Pughe 6LR 1:13.3 1:13.3 2 28
4 Imogen Pughe SB 75 75 = 17
5 Lily Dutton \A 46 46 45 44 46 = 13
6 Esther Wilding 6LR 1:18.4 1:18.4 10 12
6 Esther Wilding SLJ 212 2.1 2.10 2.1 212 5 22
7 Georgia Donald 4LR 46.5 0.0 46.5 7 18
8 Georgia Brookfield S 0.00 6.99 6.86 7.66 7.66 5 22
9 lzzy Whittlestone SB 75 75 = 17
10 Halle Howell S 5.88 5.69 5.77 6.09 6.09 9 14
11 Isla Shillington STJ 6.00 6.12 6.04 6.20 6.20 5 22



Team Results Cumbrria (lime)

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Sportcity 18 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ vJ
1  Greater Manchester Black 641 65 70 60 70 48 50 45 44 57 48 46 38
2 Lancashire Red 602 50 50 70 60 32 48 55 58 47 50 44 38
3 Merseyside White 553 65 60 30 50 54 36 30 44 46 44 36 58
4  Cheshire Yellow 473 30 30 40 40 46 48 40 36 34 42 50 37
5 Cumbria Lime 411 40 40 50 30 30 28 40 28 26 26 34 39
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Annabelle Taylor 4LR 46.9 0.0 46.9 8 16
13 Annabelle Taylor VJ 53 0 49 53 53 3 26
14  Islay Aitken 2LR 22.5 0.0 22.5 8= 15
14 Islay Aitken STJ 5.82 5.63 5.87 5.58 5.87 9 14
15 Isabel Corfield SLJ 1.75 1.72 1.73 1.84 1.84 10 12
16 Clara Samson 6LR 1:14.8 1:14.8 5 22
16 Clara Samson SB 72 72 9 14
17 Sarah Smith 4LR 47 .4 0.0 47 .4 10 12
18 Hannah Tchibinda 2LR 22.8 0.0 22.8
18 Hannah Tchibinda STJ 5.80 5.98 6.12 6.05 6.12 6 20
19 Maddie Walsh 2LR 23.7 0.0 23.7
19 Maddie Walsh S 5.48 5.50 4.26 5.79 5.79 10 12
20 Ella Beardwood 6LR 1:15.5 1:15.5 7 18
20 Ella Beardwood SB 70 70 10 12
21 Bethan Rowley S 6.42 5.88 5.98 5.74 6.42 8 16
22 Elodie Malcolm 2LR 24.7 0.0 24.7
22 Elodie Malcolm SLJ 1.72 1.75 1.85 1.80 1.85 9 14
23 Lisa Barlow 2LR 22.5 0.0 22.5 = 15

23 Lisa Barlow VJ 45 44 46 46 46 = 13



Team Results Greater Manchester (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Sportcity 18 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ vJ
1  Greater Manchester Black 641 65 70 60 70 48 50 45 44 57 48 46 38
2 Lancashire Red 602 50 50 70 60 32 48 55 58 47 50 44 38
3 Merseyside White 553 65 60 30 50 54 36 30 44 46 44 36 58
4  Cheshire Yellow 473 30 30 40 40 46 48 40 36 34 42 50 37
5 Cumbria Lime 411 40 40 50 30 30 28 40 28 26 26 34 39
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Trezeguet Taylor 2LR 20.7 21.3 21.3 1 30
25 Trezeguet Taylor A 49 50 46 47 50 6 20
26 Olivia Ashdown 2LR 22.3 0.0 22.3 7 18
26 Olivia Ashdown STJ 5.84 5.93 5.90 5.91 5.93 8 16
27 Eleanor Connor 4LR 46.2 46.6 46.6 3 26
27 Eleanor Connor SB 81 81 = 27
28 Kia Clarkson 4LR 45.5 46.8 46.8 4 24
28 Kia Clarkson SLJ 2.03 2.09 2.04 2.00 2.09 7 18
29 Hermionie Mason 6LR 1:13.8 1:13.8 = 25
30 Ellie Colquhoun Lynn 6LR 1:15.4 1:15.4 6 20
31 Melissa Booth STJ 6.82 7.08 7.08 6.87 7.08 1 30
32 Halle Ferguson SLJ 2.20 2.31 2.30 2.38 2.38 1 30
33 Jade Buckley-Ratcliffe 2LR 22.7 0.0 22.7
33 Jade Buckley-Ratcliffe S 8.18 7.98 0.00 8.23 8.23 3 26
34 Olivia Brown 2LR 224 0.0 22.4
34 Olivia Brown VJ 41 46 47 48 48 7 18
35 Sofija Dragisic Wood SB 83 83 1 30

36 Jasmine Richardson S 5.96 6.77 5.97 7.39 7.39 7 18



Team Results Lancashire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Sportcity 18 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ vJ
1 Greater Manchester Black 641 65 70 60 70 48 50 45 44 57 48 46 38
2 Lancashire Red 602 50 50 70 60 32 48 55 58 47 50 44 38
3 Merseyside White 553 65 60 30 50 54 36 30 44 46 44 36 58
4  Cheshire Yellow 473 30 30 40 40 46 48 40 36 34 42 50 37
5 Cumbria Lime 411 40 40 50 30 30 28 40 28 26 26 34 39
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Rhian Williams 2LR 22.8 0.0 22.8 10 12
37 Rhian Williams \A 50 49 47 50 50 5 22
38 Eleesha Charnley 6LR 1:12.1 1:12.1 1 30
38 Eleesha Charnley SLJ 2.24 2.26 2.25 0.00 2.26 3 26
39 Macy Noblet 4LR 45.2 454 454 2 28
39 Macy Noblet S 10.76 11.49 11.20 10.19 11.49 1 30
40 Alesha Anozubi 4LR 46.1 49.7 49.7 6 20
40 Alesha Anozubi STJ 5.98 6.02 6.33 6.40 6.40 3 26
41 Lois Carroll 2LR 22.0 22.2 22.2 6 20
41 Lois Carroll SLJ 212 215 2.16 2.1 2.16 4 24
42 Abigail Earnshaw 6LR 1:13.8 1:13.8 3= 25
42 Abigail Earnshaw SB 76 76 6 20
43 Eleanor Noblet 2LR 22.3 0.0 22.3
43 Eleanor Noblet SB 81 81 2= 27
44  Ellie Leigh \A 44 45 47 41 47 8 16
45 Myah Booth S 9.95 9.68 9.14 9.56 9.95 2 28
46 Tamalyn Dickinson 2LR 22.7 0.0 22.7

46 Tamalyn Dickinson STJ 5.90 5.93 5.99 5.70 5.99 7 18



Team Results Merseyside (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Sportcity 18 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ vJ
1  Greater Manchester Black 641 65 70 60 70 48 50 45 44 57 48 46 38
2 Lancashire Red 602 50 50 70 60 32 48 55 58 47 50 44 38
3 Merseyside White 553 65 60 30 50 54 36 30 44 46 44 36 58
4  Cheshire Yellow 473 30 30 40 40 46 48 40 36 34 42 50 37
5 Cumbria Lime 411 40 40 50 30 30 28 40 28 26 26 34 39
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Megan Andrew 2LR 21.6 21.7 21.7 2 28
49 Megan Andrew VJ 56 56 0 57 57 1 30
50 Neave McGhee 4LR 46.3 47 1 471 5 22
50 Neave McGhee SB 79 79 5 22
51 Anais Bathily 2LR 22.1 0.0 221
51 Anais Bathily SLJ 1.91 2.06 1.99 2.01 2.06 8 16
52 Elizabeth Greenall S 6.50 7.06 0.00 7.49 7.49 6 20
53 Holly Scott SB 80 80 4 24
54 Isabel Leadbetter 6LR 1:15.8 1:15.8 8 16
55 Hannah Johnson 6LR 1:18.0 1:18.0 9 14
56 Isabel O'Callaghan 2LR 23.7 0.0 23.7
56 Isabel O'Callaghan STJ 5.72 5.74 0.00 5.54 5.74 10 12
57 Sophie Bodell \A 49 51 52 54 54 2 28
58 Kate Doherty 2LR 21.7 21.7 21.7 3 26
58 Kate Doherty STJ 6.23 5.86 5.99 5.96 6.23 4 24
59 Celine Virton 4LR 47.0 0.0 47.0 9 14
59 Celine Virton S 7.39 7.66 7.07 7.43 7.66 4 24
60 Amelia Jordan 2LR 23.2 0.0 23.2

N

60 Amelia Jordan SLJ 2.30 2.26 2.27 2.24 2.30 28



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

1= 03
1= 05
3 04
4 02
5 01

Greater Manchester
Merseyside
Lancashire

Cumbria

Cheshire

Colour

Black
White
Red
Lime
Yellow

Heat

1:11.2
1:11.2
1:14.3
1:156.3
1:16.2

Venue:
Sportcity
Final
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

Obstacle Relay

Performance

1:11.2
1:11.2
1:14.3
1:156.3
1:16.2

Points

65.0
65.0
50.0
40.0
30.0

Date
18 Mar 2017



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

abhwWwN -~

03
05
04
02
01

Greater Manchester
Merseyside
Lancashire

Cumbria

Cheshire

Colour

Black
White
Red
Lime
Yellow

Heat

43.7
44 1
45.0
45.9
46.3

Venue:
Sportcity
Final
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Performance

43.7
44 .1
45.0
45.9
46.3

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0

Date
18 Mar 2017



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Merseyside
2 Greater Manchester
3 Cheshire
4 Lancashire
5 Cumbria
Ranking Team Colour
1 Greater Manchester Black
2 Merseyside White
3 Merseyside White
4 Cheshire Yellow
5 Cheshire Yellow
6 Lancashire Red
7 Greater Manchester Black
= Cumbria Lime
= Cumbria Lime
10 Lancashire Red
Cumbria Lime
Cumbria Lime
Cumbria Lime
Greater Manchester Black
Greater Manchester Black
Lancashire Red
Lancashire Red
Merseyside White
Merseyside White
Merseyside White

Venue:
Sportcity
Colour Points
White 54
Black 48
Yellow 46
Red 32
Lime 30
BibNo Name
25 Trezeguet Taylor

49
58

3

1
41
26
14
23
37
18
19
22
33
34
43
46
51
56
60

Megan Andrew
Kate Doherty
Emma Ashcroft
Meg Corker

Lois Carroll

Olivia Ashdown
Islay Aitken

Lisa Barlow

Rhian Williams
Hannah Tchibinda
Maddie Walsh
Elodie Malcolm
Jade Buckley-Ratcliffe
Olivia Brown
Eleanor Noblet
Tamalyn Dickinson
Anais Bathily
Isabel O'Callaghan
Amelia Jordan

Best

213
21.7
217
21.9
22.0
222
223
225
225
22.8
22.8
237
247
22.7
224
223
22.7
221
237
232

2 Lap Race

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
15
15
12

0

[eNolololNoNeNe ool

Date
18 Mar 2017



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Greater Manchester
2= Cheshire
2= Lancashire
4 Merseyside
5 Cumbria
Ranking Team Colour
1 Cheshire Yellow
2 Lancashire Red
3 Greater Manchester Black
4 Greater Manchester Black
5 Merseyside White
6 Lancashire Red
7 Cheshire Yellow
8 Cumbria Lime
9 Merseyside White
10 Cumbria Lime

Venue:

Sportcity
Colour Points
Black 50
Yellow 48
Red 48
White 36
Lime 28
BibNo Name

2 Rubie Bowie

39 Macy Noblet

27 Eleanor Connor

28 Kia Clarkson

50 Neave McGhee

40 Alesha Anozubi
7 Georgia Donald
13 Annabelle Taylor

59 Celine Virton

17 Sarah Smith

Best

452
454
46.6
46.8
471
49.7
46.5
46.9
47.0
47.4

4 Lap Race

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12

Date
18 Mar 2017



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Lancashire
2 Greater Manchester
3= Cheshire
3= Cumbria
5 Merseyside
Ranking Team Colour
1 Lancashire Red
2 Cheshire Yellow
3= Greater Manchester Black
3= Lancashire Red
5 Cumbria Lime
6 Greater Manchester Black
7 Cumbria Lime
8 Merseyside White
9 Merseyside White
10 Cheshire Yellow

Venue:

Sportcity
Colour Points
Red 55
Black 45
Yellow 40
Lime 40
White 30
BibNo Name

38 Eleesha Charnley

4
29
42
16
30
20
54
55

6

Imogen Pughe
Hermionie Mason
Abigail Earnshaw
Clara Samson

Ellie Colquhoun Lynn
Ella Beardwood
Isabel Leadbetter
Hannah Johnson
Esther Wilding

R\ UK U UK UK UL I U

Best

121
113.3
113.8
113.8
114.8
15.4
:15.5
115.8
:18.0
:18.4

6 Lap Time Trial

Points

30
28
25
25
22
20
18
16
14
12

Date

18 Mar 2017



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

abhwWwN -~

04
03
02
01
05

Lancashire

Greater Manchester
Cumbria

Cheshire
Merseyside

Colour

Red
Black
Lime
Yellow
White

Heat

1:32.1
1:34.7
1:34.9
1:35.1
1:38.3

Venue:
Sportcity
Final
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

8 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:32.1
1:34.7
1:34.9
1:35.1
1:38.3

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0

Date
18 Mar 2017



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Lancashire
2= Greater Manchester
2= Merseyside
4 Cheshire
5 Cumbria
Ranking Team Colour
1 Lancashire Red
2 Lancashire Red
3 Greater Manchester Black
4 Merseyside White
5 Cheshire Yellow
6 Merseyside White
7 Greater Manchester Black
8 Cumbria Lime
9 Cheshire Yellow
10 Cumbria Lime

Colour

Red
Black

White

Venue:

Sportcity

Yellow

Lime

BibNo

39
45
33
59

52
36
21
10
19

Name

Macy Noblet

Myah Booth

Jade Buckley-Ratcliffe
Celine Virton

Georgia Brookfield
Elizabeth Greenall
Jasmine Richardson
Bethan Rowley

Halle Howell

Maddie Walsh

Points

58
44
44
36
28

Best

11.49
9.95
8.23
7.66
7.66
7.49
7.39
6.42
6.09
5.79

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12

Shot

Date

18 Mar 2017



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Greater Manchester
2 Lancashire
3 Merseyside
4 Cheshire
5 Cumbria
Ranking Team Colour
1 Greater Manchester Black
2= Greater Manchester Black
2= Lancashire Red
4 Merseyside White
5 Merseyside White
6 Lancashire Red
= Cheshire Yellow
= Cheshire Yellow
9 Cumbria Lime
10 Cumbria Lime

Venue:
Sportcity
Colour Points
Black 57
Red 47
White 46
Yellow 34
Lime 26
BibNo Name
35 Sofija Dragisic Wood
27 Eleanor Connor
43 Eleanor Noblet

53
50
42

16
20

Holly Scott
Neave McGhee
Abigail Earnshaw
Imogen Pughe
I1zzy Whittlestone
Clara Samson
Ella Beardwood

Total

83
81
81
80
79
76
75
75
72
70

Speed Bounce

Points

30
27
27
24
22
20
17
17
14
12

Date
18 Mar 2017



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Lancashire
2 Greater Manchester
3 Merseyside
4 Cheshire
5 Cumbria
Ranking Team Colour
1 Greater Manchester Black
2 Merseyside White
3 Lancashire Red
4 Lancashire Red
5 Cheshire Yellow
6 Cheshire Yellow
7 Greater Manchester Black
8 Merseyside White
9 Cumbria Lime
10 Cumbria Lime

Venue:
Sportcity
Colour Points
Red 50
Black 48
White 44
Yellow 42
Lime 26
BibNo Name

32 Halle Ferguson
60 Amelia Jordan
38 Eleesha Charnley
41 Lois Carroll

6 Esther Wilding

1 Meg Corker
28 Kia Clarkson
51 Anais Bathily
22 Elodie Malcolm
15 Isabel Corfield

Standing Long Jump

Best

2.38
2.30
2.26
2.16
212
2.09
2.09
2.06
1.85
1.84

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12

Date
18 Mar 2017



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Cheshire
2 Greater Manchester
3 Lancashire
4 Merseyside
5 Cumbria
Ranking Team Colour
1 Greater Manchester Black
2 Cheshire Yellow
3 Lancashire Red
4 Merseyside White
5 Cheshire Yellow
6 Cumbria Lime
7 Lancashire Red
8 Greater Manchester Black
9 Cumbria Lime
10 Merseyside White

Venue:
Sportcity
Colour Points
Yellow 50
Black 46
Red 44
White 36
Lime 34
BibNo Name
31 Melissa Booth
2 Rubie Bowie
40 Alesha Anozubi

58
11
18
46
26
14
56

Kate Doherty

Isla Shillington
Hannah Tchibinda
Tamalyn Dickinson
Olivia Ashdown
Islay Aitken

Isabel O'Callaghan

Standing Triple Jump

Best

7.08
6.50
6.40
6.23
6.20
6.12
5.99
5.93
5.87
5.74

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12

Date
18 Mar 2017



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Sportcity 18 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Merseyside White 58
2 Cumbria Lime 39
3= Greater Manchester Black 38
3= Lancashire Red 38
5 Cheshire Yellow 37
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Merseyside White 49 Megan Andrew 57 30
2 Merseyside White 57 Sophie Bodell 54 28
3 Cumbria Lime 13 Annabelle Taylor 53 26
4 Cheshire Yellow 3 Emma Ashcroft 52 24
5 Lancashire Red 37 Rhian Williams 50 22
6 Greater Manchester Black 25 Trezeguet Taylor 50 20
7 Greater Manchester Black 34 Olivia Brown 48 18
8 Lancashire Red 44 Ellie Leigh 47 16
9= Cheshire Yellow 5 Lily Dutton 46 13
= Cumbria Lime 23 Lisa Barlow 46 13



Results Sheet

Competition:
North West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

abhwWwN -~

03
04
05
01
02

Greater Manchester
Lancashire
Merseyside
Cheshire

Cumbria

Colour

Black
Red
White
Yellow
Lime

Heat

1:25.9
1:26.4
1:27.8
1:29.6
1:31.6

Venue:
Sportcity
Final
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

1:25.9
1:26.4
1:27.8
1:29.6
1:31.6

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0

Date
18 Mar 2017



